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BROWN JEAN DUPREE
55058 THOMAS RD
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-4170-0021-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
08

8019.00

12/05/2019 KBA 0.00 10,000 0 0 10,000

STANDARD
6

28,089
1,183
10,000
39,272

0
39,272

0
39,272
39,272

0

37,889

2534/0018 1/28/2022 FJ U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUPREE BERTHA MAE EST

BROWN JEAN DUPREE

1568/0353 5/27/2008 QC U I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN ALMA JEAN

DUPREE BERTHA MAE
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45076 JAMES ST, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 06 DIST 1D 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 01 Quality Level 01

0100 01 900 65.7000 62.42 56,178 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 26,217

UEP 100 60 60 1,873

940 900 28,089

BAS=[YR=1993] W14 S60 E14 N30 UEP=[YR=2008] E10 N10 W10 S10$
N30$.

BAS
1993

14

60

14

30

30

UEP
2008

10

10

10

10

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 12 96.00 SF 18.30 18.30 100 1992 1992 3 20 351

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 20 10 200.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1992 1992 3 64 832

1,183

1 000100 C SFR 0 RM 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


